Kog,

Ha3BaHue pernoHa

peruoHa

23 KpacHoaapckuii Kpaw

23 KpacHogapckuit Kpai

23 KpacHogapckuit kpai

23 KpacHogapckuit Kpain

23 KpacHogapckuit Kpai

23 KpacHogapckuit Kpain

23 KpacHoaapckuii Kpaw

23 KpacHogapckuit Kpain

MyHuumnanurer

JMHCKON MyHULMNANbHbIN
palioH

LOMHCKON MyHULMMNANbHbIN
panoH

LAMHCKOM MyHMUMNANbHbIN
panoH

JOMHCKON MyHULMMNANbHbIN
panoH

LOMHCKOM MyHMUMNANbHbIN
panoH

JMHCKON MyHULMNANbHbIN
panoH

LOMHCKOM MyHMUMNANbHbIN
palioH

JOMHCKON MyHULMNANbHbIN
panoH



HasBaHue OO

BroaykeTHoe obuieobpasoBaTeibHOE yupexaeHne
MyHUUMNAaAbHOro obpasoBaHuns [MHCKoM paoH «CpeaHss
obuweobpasoBaTesibHas WwkKoia Ne 2 umeHn AnekcaHgpa
Bacunbesmnya CysopoBa»

BroaykeTHoe obuieobpasoBaTeibHOE yupexaeHne
MyHUUMNAaNbHOro obpasoBaHus [MHCKOM paoH «CpeaHss
obweobpasosatenbHan wKoaa Ne 10»

MyHuumMnanbHoe btoaKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTeibHOe
yypexaeHne MyHULMNaAbHOro 06pa3oBaHus JUHCKOM
painoH «OcHoBHas obuieobpasoBaTenbHas WwKoaa Ne25
nMmeHu MNoyeTHOro rpaxkaaHmMHa [IMHCKoro palioHa
BpaTtumkoson Mapuu MNeTpoBHbI»

BrogskeTHoe 06LLe06pa3oBaTeNbHOE yupexRaeHne
MyHMUMNAAbHOIro 06pasoBaHus [MHCKOM paoH «CpeaHss
obuweobpasoBaTenbHan wKoia Ne30»

BrogykeTHoe obuieobpasoBaTeibHOE yUupexaeHne
MYHWLMNANbHOrO 06pa3oBaHus JMHCKOM palioH «CpeaHsas
obuweobpasosaTenibHasA WKoia No34»

BrogskeTHoe 06LLe06pa3oBaTeNbHOE yupexRaeHne
MYHMLMNANbHOro 06pa3oBaHua JMHCKoM palioH «CpeaHAn
obuieobpasoBaTenbHan wKona Ne 37»

BroarkeTHoe 0bLeobpazoBaTeibHOE yUpeXKgeHne
MYHWLMNANbHOrO 06pa3oBaHus JMHCKOM palioH «CpeaHsas
obweobpasosaTesbHan WwWKoaa Ne 39»

BtogskeTHoe 0b6LLe06pa3oBaTeNbHOE yupexRaeHne
MYHUMLMNANbHOro 06pa3oBaHua JuHcKoM palioH «CpeaHAn
obuieobpasoBaTtenbHan wKoaa No53»

JlornH 00

sch233381

sch233386

sch233390

sch233394

sch233396

sch233398

sch233400

sch233401



